	0,205
	0,255
	0,025
	0,02


	0.205
	0.255
	0.025
	0.02

	0,25
	0,75
	0,33..
	0,66..

	0.25
	0.75
	0.33..
	0.66..





	0.4

	0,1
	0,2
	0,3
	0,4





	0.8

	0,5
	0,6
	0,7
	0,8


	0.9

	0,9


B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 





B 








